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Price
39.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.26% (-0.10)

DEO00A2GS401
SOW

Hamburg

EUR

Software

Stock

2,893 EUR
GERMANY DAX

39.00 EUR (6,940)
39.15 EUR (150)
38.00 EUR

39.00 EUR

38.00 EUR

39.10 EUR

3,060

119,340.00

9

150

WKN: A2GS40

45.00

40.00
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25.00
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Sy
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2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/29 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7564863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7564863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61db42afe1ecde92cdf2e20d5578dc9c8406da7f640376155e16da641c6863fe&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e134dd6dd88851d81&time=1712845496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a18fb1ed36eab70989e16b0b47ee2fead96b0a25826bf2f9a917c583471b229b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aeff90ff4264beb51&time=1712845496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=881b646b0979e665f45ee622a858d74c04adf4de46230b455ad10f7dd09acc0b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc04abf4f9cfc4417&time=1712845496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88e0782b9925acee86129547130f970a2c869f0cfc82dfeb90686eb811fc9d48&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1669396dfc45e75a2&time=1712845496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3dd5f8e89b72dd074cdf32a4f25001dc3ed9ec64a146ad10af232b3daac786a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7f559f097f3642c4&time=1712845496&tool=RSC

SOFTWARE AG

Details

2024/04/10 15:57:38

Price
39.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.26% (-0.10)

ISIN DEO00A2GS401
Symbol SOW
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,893 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.00 EUR (6,940)
Ask (Ask size) 39.15 EUR (150)
Open 38.00 EUR
High 39.00 EUR
Low 38.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 39.10 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 3,060
Trading volume 119,340.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.24% +91.67% +8.13%
Perf (abs.) +7.88 +18.70 +2.94
Beta -0.04 -0.15 0.23
Volatility 18.40 47.07 39.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

38.64 EUR (3,902)
38.62 EUR (6,919)
36.33 EUR (2,111)

33.46 EUR (909)

40.00 EUR (2024/02/29)

35.62 EUR (2024/01/02)

40.00 EUR (2024/02/29)

19.25 EUR (2023/04/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/02/ 17:36 37.10 EUR 11.78 210
23
Stuttgart 2024/02/ 21:55 36.50 EUR 0.00 65
23
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:31 33.40 CHF 0.00 3
25
Munich 2024/02/ 08:00 36.50 EUR 0.00 2
23
Hanover 2024/02/ 08:16 36.50 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7564863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7570434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564864

SOFTWARE AG

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Duesseldorf

23

2024/04/
10

2024/02/
23

2024/03/
08

2024/02/
23

15:57 39.00 EUR 0.12

17:01 37.46 EUR 0.02

16:20 44.87 USD 0.01

19:30 36.64 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7424412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564862

SOFTWARE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

S software*

Contact Details
SOFTWARE AG

Uhlandstrasse 12 - 64297 Darmstadt
Telefon: +49-6151-92-3100

Fax: +49-6151-92-3223

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sanjay
Brahmawar
Benno Quade
Elke Frank
Matthias
Heiden
Benno Quade

Joshua Husk

Stefan Sigg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian Lucas  Chairman of

Supervisory Board
Bettina Member of Supervisory
Schraudolf Board
James Member of Supervisory
Whitehurst Board

Madlen Ehrlich Member of Supervisory

Board

Oliver Collmann  Member of Supervisory

Board

Ursula Soritsch-  Member of Supervisory

Renier Board
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